

Bid Tabulation
Stainless Steel for Pier Plate Walls
RFB No. 21-01-1218

Respondent		Arapaho Pipe & Supply	Boyd Metals Tyler	GFG Supply	Right Stainless and Alloys
Item #	Description	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount
1	500 feet of 2" x 2" x 1/4" thick tubing (10'- 20' Lengths)	\$13,575.00	\$16,125.00	\$17,900.00	\$14,592.00
2	500 feet of 1/2" thick x 1 3/4" wide flat bar (10' - 20' Lengths)	\$7,800.00	\$6,753.60	\$9,000.00	\$7,086.00
3	500 feet of 2" x 2" x 3/8" thick angle (10' - 20' Lengths)	\$11,300.00	\$9,125.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,076.00
4	24 plates 5' wide x 10' long x 1/2" thick	\$89,040.00	\$96,406.80	\$108,000.00	\$76,987.00
TOTAL		\$121,715.00	\$128,410.40	\$146,900.00	\$107,741.00

